O 00 N O UL B WN -

e o ol =
i W N B O

Palmares des groupes Maitrise jurassienne en campagne 2024

Catégorie Armes de sport

Les Vieux-Bois

Sornetan Petit-Val

Catégorie Armes d'ordonnance

Rekolder
Soleil
Antonius
Vorbourg
Neuchatel
Tabeillon
Firebird
Antonius |l
Vicques 1
Kreuzfluh
La Crue
Primeveéres
Pentagon
Erguel |

Le Bez

Walterswil
Riiegsau Schiitzen
Matzendorf SG
Delémont-Ville

La Sibérienne
Glovelier Campagne
Liesberg SV
Matzendorf SG
Vicques
Krauchthal FS
Courtelary

Plagne

Gondiswil FS
St-Imier
Corgémont

71

71
71
71
71
69
70
66
70
69
69
66
66
67
68
66

67

71
71
66
67
67
65
66
66
66
66
64
63
62
64
62

67

70
68
66
65
66
63
65
62
63
62
63
62
61
59
60

66

69
66
65
64
66
63
65
62
62
62
61
61
60
57
52

5

64

67
63
63
62
61
63
62
61
61
57
61
60
60
55
52

Total

335

Total

348
339
331
329
329
324
324
321
321
316
315
312
310
303
292

Répartition

CHF 120,00

CHF 150,00
CHF 120,00
CHF 100,00
CHF 75,00
CHF 75,00
CHF 60,00
CHF 60,00
CHF 50,00
CHF 50,00

CHF 860,00



